D24—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 6, 1982

Meta 3
Gene & Jody McMurray
3

Nutmeg
Robert H. Whipple

JS 3
Donald E. Cole

Sandra

Donna
ch!ney Babcock

71
36

Robert Taylor
Corky
Mabel

Aggie
H. W Russell & Sons
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Ray Kenney
68

77

Richard B. Reagan
Enna

Richard D. Wheeler
Cinsat
Corvia
Prize

Steve & Carol Jenki
Clara

Duane Lewis
30
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Witliam J. Smith
Eunice

Pinetop Farm
Rosebud
Clara

LeCanville Farm
Faith-A

Gene Miller
348
381

Tige R Luv Dalnes
90

o w ww w ww W w

Robert & Gary Burk
Sharon

Sheldon L. Millard
7

53

37

8

25
Myron Bristo!

Bambi
Cragle Knolls

Rhia
Charles & Mary Ellio

Justus

B Snook

‘Windham Valley Far

W W wWwwwww w

gwwz

. y Garry & Nancy Johnson
Bradford Co.DHIA s m
[ ] 96 3 3 305
R Carl McClelland
(Continued from Page D21) Tiny 3 12 385
Josphin 3 5 305
3 305 22,138 726 StarK I , 3 3 305
John Kolesar Jr.
305 24,107 792 Cargl 3 ; 385
Freda 3 305
2 305 17,259 606 JoAnn 3 5 ggg
Fancy 3 4
8 305 20,621 801
7 305 18,697 748 Babe 3 8 305
Clge T. Seeley 3 o 205
5 305 21,784 885 ssete 3
2 305 16,277 662 g::l g g ggg
2 305 14,942 608 Alan V‘Vjarburton 30
1 5 22,852 877 Londa 3 4 5
9 3385 20.8?3 859 George M. Shell
6 305 22,444 775 Grace 3 4 281
! Wandl-z; L 3 3 303
Wayne H. Lamont,
7 305 19,062 719 Karen 3 8 385
6 305 21,992 838 _ Francis 3 6 5
Star 3 3 305
5 305 18,133 796 Bagl?ra ra . 3 3 301
Bob & Tom Murray
3 296 16,846 757 gﬁ :33 ‘é gog
8 298 20,567 706 8
4 305 18,306 701 fg g g ggg
2 305 15,178 601 3 ll i 3 3 305
R. Allen Rightmire
4 305 18,598 777 Ag%l % ) 3 4 1305
Tom 1ane Elliott
6 305 18,819 789 Astr% g 6 3 Og
Freddie 4 25
6 305 23,127 843 Atley 3 4 305
8 305 .19,923 712 Roy & Tim Beardsleg 5 105
7 305 23,003 800 Alfred Sparting 3 , 30
Donna 5
3 305 18,739 706 Roxg 3 6 305
5 305 19,852 746 Heidi 3 4 305
y Clayton Oldroyd
6 305 18,017 746 Jule N 3 8 305
Lazzell Watkins
7 305 24,874 924 23 3 7 305
6 298 16,489 732 11 3 3 305
Roof Farms
5 305 20,057 761 Deb 1 3 305
4 305 21,338 704 Braund Valley Farms .
a 303 19,267 721 Linda 3 10 305
3 305 18,108 867 Matt Will
2 305 16,209 673 Freckle 9 6 305
4 305 17,150 713
2 305 17,426 691
7 303 17,918 729
4 305 20,135 712
Liz 3 6 305 22,903 828
Doris 3 5 293 22,770 879
Art & Clay Harkness
Bruno 3 8 305 17,896 701

e 2x4
* 2x6
* 2x8

SIZES:

* 2x10 .

e 4x4
e 4x6
* 6x6

e 236 T&G

PRESSURE TREATED l.UMBER

Excellent For:
% FARM BUILDING » PATIO
4 FENCE » POLE SHEDS
* SUNDECK * OTHERS

EASY-COVER"

» Brackets
e Track

Large Selection of

LAWRENCE HARDWARE

o Door Hangerse Bumpers
« Stay Rotlers
e Latches

_

< ~No

For Low Prices on Roof Trusses
Check with Musselman

1 x 6 Rough Cypress Boards §
for Fence & Gates

18,079
16,827

18,306
18, 371
19,452

18,232
17,596
20,489
16,655
19,501

21,319
19,336
20,866

16,154

17,146
21,141

23,785
21,762
21,270
18,379

18,827
20,659
20,298
19,090
18,296

19,528
21,216
18,428
17,879
21,850
20,206
21,504
21,846
15,448

21,630
21,113

14,466

24,105
21,042

740
717
758
813
757
745
741
716
751
721
736
701

799
820

955
755
716
765

733
777

726
780
777
873
824
772
726

918
881

715

860
812

7n

46" Sheet

« 25 Year warranty against leaks
« Four colors in stock

B x5 Bam Siding 6 to 16°
B 2x8 186 Yellow
Pine Barn Flooring

Large Selection of ALL DIMENSION LUMBER

M“SSELMAN LUMBER INC.

200 BRIMMER AVENUE, NEW HOLLAND, PA

_ " bhone 717-358-4321

I—Q:urs: Daily 7’AM to 5 PM, Saturday 7 AM to 12 PM

o~

'PLUS

Stormor® Grain Bins

» Heavy steei construction » Rock-solid anchoring
® Capacities 1,400 to 152,000 bu

.

conditioning system that
doubles as storage

« Dries up to 1,000 bu./hr. at 10 pts removal
» Stores up to 22,000 bu.
U.S. Patents 3,479,748 and 3,501,845
Foreign Patents Pending

.

RD 12, YORK, PA 17406
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(Turnto Page D25)

Babe 9 3 282
Sandra 9 3 305
Artyn Wilbur -
Lucynot 3 7 305
Roy Maple Hitl Farm .
endy 3 .7 305
Arthur D. Wolf
, 3. 5 305
57 - 3 2 305
Allen S. Andrews
Lindy 3 5 305
Leona Holstems
Quiet 3 3 305
Freda 3 3 305
Paychex 3 2 305
Sandusk 3 2 305
Oleda 3 6 305
Keith Felter
Dreamer 3 6 305
Kenneth Walter & Sons
72 3 5 305
40 3 4 305
30- 3 4 305
31 3 3 305
49 3 3 305
Robert W Cory
8 3 6 305
36 3 0 305
30 3 4 305
48 3 3 305
Hopps Hill Farm
Wanda 3+ 6 305
Jane 3 6 305
Ted Baldwine Dary
Elvira 3 3 305
Lizz 3 5 294
Ray & Larry Rowe
50 3 3 305
Earl J. Gamble
Anndee 3 9 305
Wendy 3 8 305
Penny 3 6- 305
. Bessie 3 5 305
Jan 3 3 305
Ronald P. Davis .
. Reina 3 9 305
Betty Kilmer & Sons
Phoe 96 3 5 305
Hugh & Russell Andru
52 3 6 - 305
Donald Jennings Sr.
32 3 9 305
12 3 7 305
26 3 4 . 305
Donald Jennings Jr.
103 3 305

17,395
20,575

21,263
19,5692

23,699
17,394

20,702

21,744
18,881
1 ,933,

,193'
20864

18,866

15,372
17,194
15,885
14,819
14,535

20,674
16,978
18,370
14,896

21,146
19,249

20,630
18,046

22,075

20,809
19,375
20, 823
20.847
18,985

19,474

19,175,
19,732

21,556
18,884
20,688

23,201

WINTER DISCOUN'I'S
N ROI.LED BACK PRICES

PRICE ROI.LBACK

STORMOR HAS RETURNED TO
FEB. 1981 PRICING ON ALL GRAIN BINS

756
739

833

721

776
765

703

738
819

764
702

807

825
856

776
795

736
737
759

\

LOUCKS GRAIN EQUIPMENT INC.

717-755-2868
# YOURFULL SERVICE DEALER *
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